
No INSURANCE COMPANIES FOCAL POINT N.1 FOCAL POINT N.2 GENERAL CONTACT

1 APA INSURANCE

Samuel Mogeke                   

Email:apa.travel@apainsurance.org 

Contact number +254 20 286 2000 Mbl 

0725810320 

Tel: +254 20 286 2000

E-mail:apa.travel@apainsurance.org P.O. 

Box 30065-00100-GPO| Nairobi | Kenya 

Mbl 0720652272 

2
PACIS INSURANCE 

COMPANY LTD. 

Evangeline  Nyaga

Senior Underwriter

Centenary House, 2nd Floor Off Ring Rd, 

Westlands 

P. O. Box 1870 - 00200, NAIROBI. 

Cell: 0720 113122, 0733 777717 

Email: enyaga@paciskenya.com 

Tel: +254 20 4452560

Tel: +254 20 3504174 

Tel: +254 20 4247000

Direct Line: +254 20 4247715

Fax: +254 20 4452561Website: 

www.pacisinsurance.com

3 MAYFAIR INSURANCE

Fred Karanja 

Tel: 020 2999110        

Cell No. 0723 991460

Mayfair Insurance Company Limited

8th Floor, Mayfair Centre, Ralph Bunche 

Rd, Nairobi, Kenya

Phone: +254 20 2999000Mbl:0 73325692

4 FIRST ASSURANCE

Winnie Ng'ang'a

Underwriting Manager

Contact Number:

+254202900000

Mail:

wnganga@firstassurance.co.ke

Eric Mwangi

Ass. Manager (Re-insurance)

Contact Number:

+254202900247

Mail:

emwangi@firstassurance.co.ke

First Assurance House, P. O. Box 30064, 

Nairobi, Kenya

Phone: +254 20 3867374

5
GA INSURANCE DETAILS

Irene Munyalo

Email Address: imunyalo@gakenya.com

24hour helpline: 0786-555 555

General Accident House, 4th Floor, P. O. 

Box 42166, Nairobi, Kenya

Phone: +254 20 27116330780224441/0,   

0721677273,   0736711633

6
TAKAFUL INSURANCE OF 

AFRICA

Jane Onimbo

Contact Number:

+2542725134

Mail:

jane.onimbo@takafulafrica.com

3rd Floor, CIC Plaza, Mara Road, Upper Hill, 

Nairobi, Kenya P.O Box 1811 – 00100, 

NAIROBI www.takafulafrica.com
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7
SAHAM ASSURANCE 

Sammy Kuria                                                             

Email sammy.kuria@sahamassurance.com                                                     

Mbl 0722 126599                                                         

P. O. BOX 20680-00200 Nairobi, Kenya

Tél. : + 254 (20) 2243681/2, 2219486

Daniel Ireri

daniel.ireri@sahamassurance.com

Cell Phone: +254728162828

Office Tel.: + 254 (20) 2243681/2, 

2219486

Faith Mukuna

faith.mukuna@sahamassurance.co

m

Office Tel.: + 254 (20) 2243681/2, 

2219486

Saham Assurance Company Kenya Ltd.

P. O. BOX 20680-00200 Nairobi, Kenya Tél. 

: + 254 (20) 2243681/2, 2219486                  

Fax : +254 (20)  2215528 

8 HERITAGE INSURANCE

Valerie Muriithi                                         

D/L: 0711039393/278393

Pilot Line: 0711039000/2783000

Mobile: 0722407251   

Valerie.muriithi@heritage.co.ke                                 

Duke Nyagwoka                                     

D/L: 0711039277/2783277

Pilot Line: 0711039000/2783000

Mobile: 0715751266        

duke.nyagwoka@heritage.co.ke                

Emergency Company: Specialty Assist: 

Mark Rands

Managing Director

Specialty Group UK Ltd, Euro point, 5-11 

Lavington Street, London SE1 0NZ

T: +44(0)20 7902 7400

 F: +44(0)20 7928 4748

Mark.Rands@Specialty-Group.Com

9

AIG KENYA INSURANCE 

COMPANY LIMITED.

(Also under CHARTIS)

Walter Orato

Walter.orato@aig.com

+254-02-  3676901

+254- 0720-854-979

Eden Square Complex

Chiromo Road P.O. Box 49460, 00100

Tel. 020 3676000

0723600400/500

0735 338830/1

aigkenya@aig.com

10 CIC INSURANCE KENYA

Nilla Ong’era 

Nilla.Ongera@ke.cicinsurancegroup.com 

or 

travelinsurance@ke.cicinsurancegroup.co

m Mobile 0703099123/0202823123

Veronica Wang’ombe            

Veronica.Wangombe@ke.cicins

urancegroup.com or 

travelinsurance@ke.cicinsuranc

egroup.com Mobile 

0703099123/0202823123

HEAD OFFICE:

CIC Plaza, Mara Road, Upper Hill.

Contact Number:

020-2823000

0721-632713, 0735-750885

Mail:

callc@cic.co.ke



11 JW SEAGON

James Maina 

CORPORATE BUSINESS DIRECTOR

1st Floor, Oilibya Plaza, Muthaiga. Post Office 

Box 16658-00620, Nairobi, Kenya

Phone: +254 (20) 4050008; Wireless: +254 (20) 

8011006/7/9 Office Mobile: +254 (722) 205705  

My Mobile: +254 (724) 253388

Fax: +254 (20) 8011008 Email: 

james@jwseagon.com Web: 

www.jwseagon.com

Florian Mukachi  

Mail: admin@jwseagon.com

1st Floor, Oilibya Plaza, Muthaiga. Post 

Office Box 16658-00620, Nairobi, Kenya

Phone: +254 (20) 4050008; Wireless: +254 

(20) 8011006/7/924hr Medical Emergency 

Numbers: +254 (0)729 666333 | +254 

(0)733 278 682 | +254 (0)701 208 975

12
EXECUTIVE HEALTHCARE 

SOLUTIONS LTD

Purnima A. Gandhi  Customer Care Manager

6th Floor, 9 West, Ring Road Parklands 

P O Box 14680, 00800, Nairobi, Kenya

T: + 254 20 291 0000 

D: + 254 20 291 0215

F: + 254 20 291 0600 

E: pagandhi@executive-healthcare.com 

Skype: ehs.purnima

 www.executive-healthcare.com

Catherine M. Mugo 

Mail: cmmugo@executive-

Emergency Number

+254 737 786 121                                             

6th Floor, 9 West, Ring Road Parklands 

P O Box 14680, 00800, Nairobi, Kenya

T: + 254 20 291 0000 

D: + 254 20 291 0215

F: + 254 20 291 0600 

13 KENINDIA

Dorothy Makuu

Assistant Manager email 

dmakuu_b1@kenindia.com

Tel Office: +254 20 316099 

P.O. Box: 44372 - 00100 G.P.O. Nairobi  

Email: kenindia@kenindia.com 

www.kenindia.com

Francis Mbuu fmbuu@kenindia 

.com or Elija Odhiambo email 

eodhiambo@kenindia.com

Kenindia House, 12th Floor, P.O Box 44372 

Utalii St, Nairobi, Kenya

Phone: +254 20 2218380Tel: +254 20 

316099, +254 20 2214439

Mbl: 0722205923 

14 RESOLUTION 

Rita Maina

Business Development Executive

Tel:  +254-20-2894-000

Email: rmaina@resolution.co.ke 

Parkfield Place, Muthangari Drive, Off 

Waiyaki Way, Westlands.

P.O. Box 4469 – 00100, Nairobi

Tel: +254 20 2894 000

Mobile: +254 709 990 000, +254 730 199 

000

Email: info@resolution.co.ke



15
BRITISH AMERICAN 

INSURANCE

Sylvia Kenyani  email skenyani@britam.com 

mbl 0703094058

Michael Ndegwa 

mkndegwa@britam.com 

0703094661

Britam Centre, Mara & Ragati Rd Junction, 

Upperhill

P.O. Box: 30375-00100 GPO Nairobi

Tel: +254 202833000

Fax: +254 202717626

16 AMACO INSURANCE 

COMPANY LIMITED

Charles Mwai Email Address 

charles.mwai@amaco.co.ke  Mobile 

0727880512

Transnational Plaza, Mama Ngina Street, 

2nd Floor

P.O. Box 61599 – 00200, Nairobi

Tel: 020-2204000

17

ICEALION GENERAL 

INSURANCE COMPANY

Jennifer Kamotho 

Mobile: 0720380858

Jennifer.kamotho@icealion.com

ICEA LION Centre

Riverside Park on Chiromo Road, 

Westlands, Nairobi.

P.O.Box 46143-00100 

Mbl. +254 719 071000

 +254 733 677 712/13

Mail:  insurance@icealion.com

18
MADISON INSURANCE

Rose Gathoni

Mbl: 0711-990614 rgathoni@madison.co.ke

HEAD OFFICE:

Madison Insurance , Upper Hill Close

Contact Number:

020-2864000

19 TRIDENT INSURANCE

Vivian Amadi                                                         

Mobile  0728992762    

vivian.amadi@trident.co.ke

1st Floor, Capitol Hill Towers, Cathedral 

Road|P.O. Box 55651-00200, 

NAIROBI|Telephone: 020-

2721710|Wireless: 020-2642765| Mobile: 

0720600036 / 0734330036 | FAX: 020-

2726234 |

20

AAR INSURANCE KENYA 

LIMITED

Wilfred Mutuku

Contact Number:

Mbl:  0703063000 

Tel: 0202215582

Mail:

wmutuku@aar.co.ke

Real Towers, Hospital Road, Upper Hill, 

Ground Floor | 41766-00100 

: +254 20 2895000, 0703063000  Mobile: 

+254 703063000 / 730633000 

Website:

www.aarinsurancekenya.com



21 FIDELITY INSURANCE

Nicholas Malesi 

nmalesi@fidelityshield.comDirect: +254 20 

4225428, +254 709 988 428.

Cell: +254 721 330 574

FIDELITY SHIELD INSURANCE COMPANY 

LIMITED

Equatorial Fidelity Centre, Off Waiyaki 

Way, Waridi Lane,

P.O.Box 47435, 00100 Nairobi, Kenya.

Tel: +254 20 4225000, +254 709 988 428 

22 JUBILEE INSURANCE

Nemwel Sing’ombe

Group Energy Risks and Reinsurance Manager 

Tel: +254 20 3281397 Mob: +254 719242255 

Mail Nemwel.Singombe@jubileekenya.com

Jubilee Insurance House, Wabera St.

P.O. Box 30376 00100 GPO, Nairobi, Kenya

Telephone: +254 (0) 20 328 1000

ISDN line: + 254 (0) 328 1000

Tel: 0709 901 000 / 0719 222 111

Fax: + 254 (0) 20 328 1150

info@jubileekenya.com

23 UAP INSURANCE

Michael Itimu Kiruti - Group Underwriting & 

Reinsurance Manager, General Insurance  

UAP-Old Mutual GroupPersonal Cell: +254 733 

572342 |Direct +254 20 2850831 Mail Itimu 

Kiruti <IKiruti@uap-group.com

UAP-Old Mutual Group

Bishops Garden Towers | Bishops Road | 

PO Box 43013 | Nairobi 00100, Kenya | Tel  

+254 20 2850000 

24 SANLAM INSURANCE

Caroline Laichena - Head of Operations   

Gateway Place, Jakaya Kikwete Rd  |  P.O Box 

60656 - 00200 l CellT +254 719 035 138   M 

+254 722 313 027                                          email 

claichena@sanlam.co.ke

Sanlam Insurance                                                  

Gateway Place, Jakaya Kikwete Rd   P.O 

Box 60656 - 00200  Tel +254719 035135

25 TAUSI ASSURANCE

Steve Ogunde -  Reinsurance Manager  

PO Box 28889 - 00200 l Cell +254709914000, 

+254145888, +254735145202  email 

steve@tausiassurance.com

Tausi Assurance                                                   

PO Box 28889 - 00200 l Tel 

+254709914000, +254145888, 

+254735145202  

26 PHOENIX ASSURANCE

Dennis Mutheo - Business Development

P.O Box 30129 - 00100 l Cell Tel.: +254 732 

178700/0732 178702/ 0713 102931         Email: 

DMuthuo@phoenix-assurance.com                  

Phoenix of East Africa Assurance Company. 

Ltd P.O Box 30129 - 00100 l Cell Tel.: +254 

732 178700/0732 178702/ 0713 102931         



27 CHUBB INSURANCE

Caylin Bentling - Accident & Health 

Landline:+27117225752 Mobile: 

+27715261764 Email: 

caylin.bentling@chubb.com

Chubb Insurance South Africa Ltd Ground 

floor, The Bridle Hunts End Office Park 38 

Wierda Road West, Sandton, South Africa 

Telephone: +27117225700 Fax: +27 11 783 

0812
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